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NORTON GWINNETT COUNTY
SALES VOLUME VS SUPPLY

SINCE 1928
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NORTON GWINNETT COUNTY
AVERAGE SALES PRICE

SINCE 1928

$600,000
$500,000
$400,000
$300,000
$200,000
$100,000
$0

™ (2] ™ (2] (%) ™ ™ ™ ™ X ™ < < < < < < < < < < < < n

N N N N N N N N N N N N N AN N AN AN AN N N N N N N

Ke) E a > c = o Q. "6' > c Ko E E. > c = o Q. "6 > c

2238333588888 2£588332338882835

Deep Dive is a publication of The Norton Agency data from FMLS and GAMLS sources we deem reliable. For more information email info@gonorton.com Copyright Norton Native Intelligence 2025



NORTON GWINNETT COUNTY
INVENTORY MONTHS OF SUPPLY

SINCE 1928
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NORTON GWINNETT COUNTY

SINGLE FAMILY HOME SALES
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NORTON GWINNETT COUNTY
SINGLE FAMILY HOME INVENTORY
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